D4310 Franzo6sisch, Niveau A1 FUr Anfanger:innen mit geringen
Vorkenntnissen

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
05.03.2026
12.03.2026
19.03.2026
26.03.2026
16.04.2026
23.04.2026
30.04.2026
07.05.2026
21.05.2026
11.06.2026
18.06.2026
25.06.2026
02.07.2026
09.07.2026

16.07.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Donnerstag, 05.03.2026, 19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

140,00 €

15 Termine

Laurence Maistrelli-Otrio

GA, vhs BZ V 1.04, Telschowstr. 5-7, 85748 Garching

Uhrzeit

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

19:00 - 20:30 Uhr

Ort

Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04

Garching, vhs Bildungszentrum, Raum V 1.04
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